
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
104 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 5.92 1

197 盧鐿升 LO YEE SING JAYDEN 6.19 2

32 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 6.33 3

316 雷承天 LUI SHING TIN LUCAS 6.45 4

236 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 6.47 5

311 司徒樂行 SETO LOK HANG 6.6 6

313 劉道生 LAU ASHER 6.68 7

284 李熙 LEE HEI 7.48 8

73 李家盛 LI KA SHING ABS NA

229 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
104 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 10.72 1

261 林逸翀 LAM YAT CGUNG OSKAR 10.84 2

247 陳俊言 CHAN CHUN YIN 11.7 3

32 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 11.77 4

151 吳宗匯 NG CHUNG WUI 11.82 5

197 盧鐿升 LO YEE SING JAYDEN 11.98 6

311 司徒樂行 SETO LOK HANG 12 7

316 雷承天 LUI SHING TIN LUCAS 12.02 8

236 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 12.05 9

102 盧梓霖 LO TSZ LAM 12.27 10

313 劉道生 LAU ASHER 12.54 11

132 孫鉦楠 SUEN CHING NAM(CHAVIS) 12.85 12

292 陳羿鵬 AIDEN CHAN 12.89 13

211 邱羽一 YAU YU YAT 13.25 14

96 何依鈞 HO YI KWAN ETHAN 16.18 15

229 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

287 梁曉樂 LEUNG HIU LOK ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
104 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 17.35 1

261 林逸翀 LAM YAT CGUNG OSKAR 17.68 2

102 盧梓霖 LO TSZ LAM 19.69 3

278 姚志泓 XAVIER YIU 20.59 4

262 馬睿 MA RUI 20.98 5

313 劉道生 LAU ASHER 21.13 6

214 黃頌喬 WONG CHUNG KIU 24.63 7

141 冼溢朗 SIN YAT LONG 25.64 8

236 袁信之 JAMES YUEN  ABS NA

15 饒子樂 YIU TSZ LOK ABS NA

128 林灝 LAM HO AINSLEY ABS NA

287 梁曉樂 LEUNG HIU LOK ABS NA

男子 30米 - 2012 

男子 60米 - 2012

男子 100米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
104 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 11.97 1

261 林逸翀 LAM YAT CGUNG OSKAR 12.94 2

128 林灝 LAM HO AINSLEY 13.41 3

60 鄧浚謙 TANG TSUN HIM MAGNUS 13.62 4

278 姚志泓 XAVIER YIU 14.11 5

262 馬睿 MA RUI 14.2 6

291 羅柏翹 LAW PAK KIU 15.8 7

214 黃頌喬 WONG CHUNG KIU 17.73 8

34 黃帕然 WONG PAK YIN 19.01 9

73 李家盛 LI KA SHING 19.08 10

229 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

編號 姓名 Name 第一跳 第二跳 最佳成績 名次
316 雷承天 LUI SHING TIN LUCAS 1.26 DQ 1.26 1

32 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 1.24 1.25 1.25 2

197 盧鐿升 LO YEE SING JAYDEN 1.18 1.06 1.18 3

102 盧梓霖 LO TSZ LAM 1.12 0.84 1.12 4

262 馬睿 MA RUI 1.02 1.04 1.04 5

151 吳宗匯 NG CHUNG WUI DQ 0.98 0.98 6

284 李熙 LEE HEI DQ 0.92 0.92 7

214 黃頌喬 WONG CHUNG KIU 0.65 0.85 0.85 8

73 李家盛 LI KA SHING 0.29 0.47 0.47 9

229 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS ABS NA NA

編號 姓名 Name 第一擲 第二擲 最佳成績 名次
292 陳羿鵬 AIDEN CHAN 8.13 11.6 11.6 1

197 盧鐿升 LO YEE SING JAYDEN DQ 9.81 9.81 2

316 雷承天 LUI SHING TIN LUCAS 5.79 9.26 9.26 3

261 林逸翀 LAM YAT CGUNG OSKAR DQ 8.25 8.25 4

278 姚志泓 XAVIER YIU 6.54 7.51 7.51 5

247 陳俊言 CHAN CHUN YIN 6.6 7.42 7.42 6

132 孫鉦楠 SUEN CHING NAM(CHAVIS) DQ 7.41 7.41 7

284 李熙 LEE HEI 7.38 7.38 7.38 8

104 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 6.52 7.23 7.23 9

151 吳宗匯 NG CHUNG WUI 6.93 7.06 7.06 10

141 冼溢朗 SIN YAT LONG DQ 3.91 3.91 11

290 梁諾賢 LEUNG NOK YIN 3.23 3.77 3.77 12

214 黃頌喬 WONG CHUNG KIU 3.15 3.29 3.29 13

229 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS ABS NA NA

男子 跨欄 60米 - 2012 

男子 擲豆袋 - 2012

男子 立定跳遠 - 2012 


